 1
深圳市蓝宝安科电子有限公司
Shenzhen LanbaoAnke Electronics Co.,Ltd.
         承  认  书
APPROVAL SHEET
客户
Customer
品名

24VDC
36VDC
48VDC
63VDC
125VDC
125VAC
A
48VDC@200A
125VDC@50A
125VAC@50A
3608 0.00012 .25
1206FF375mA 375mA 1881 0.0003 E
1206FF500mA 500mA 1029 0.0005 0.5
1206FF750mA 750mA 850 0.009 .75
1206FF1A 1A 240 0.0075 H
1206FF1.5A 1.5A 125 0.013 K
1206FF2A 2A 80 0.04 N
1206FF2.5A 2.5A 38 0.045 O
1206FF3A 3A 32 0.065 P
1206FF3.5A 3.5A 25 0.08 R
1206FF4A 4A 20 0.11 S
1206FF5A 5A 13 0.185 T
1206FF6A
6
24/32/36/48/
63/125VDC
125V AC
A 48VDC@200A
72VDC@50A
15.5 8 F
1206FF7A 7A 11.5 10 7
1206FF8A
8A 48VDC@200A
63VDC@50A
7.6 12 M
1206FF10A 10A 5.5 18 U
                                                         1206FF 系列
                                                        1206FF SERIES
4
说明/Notes :

（mΩ)
标准冷电阻
Typical Pre-
Arcing I2T
（A2Sec)
熔化热值
Marking
标记
1206FF12A
12
24/32/36/
48VDC
A
 48VDC@200A
5 11.5 12
1206FF15A 15A 3.4 16.5 15
1206FF20A 20A 2.2 40 20
1206FF25A
2524/32/36/
48VDC
A
32VDC@200A
1.5 32 25
1206FF30A 30A32V 1.25 43 30
1206FF40A  40A24/32/36Vdc 24V 24VDC@200A 0.84 160 XL
Rated Current % of Current Rating
Clearing Time at 25℃
Min Max

IEC 60127-4
                                                         1206FF 系列
                                                        1206FF SERIES
7
7-2 存储条件 / Storage Conditions
在温度10℃~40℃、相对湿度≦75%的密闭条件下可存放2年。
在温度10℃~40℃、相对湿度为95%的非露天下最多可存放30天。
Under airtight in temperature10℃~40℃、relative humidity ≦75% can store 2 years.
Without dew in temperature10℃~40℃、relative humidity be 95% maximum value for 30days.
8. 焊盘尺寸及焊接条件 / SOLDER PAD SIZE AND WELDING CONDITIONS
8-1 焊盘尺寸建议 / Recommended Size of the Pad.
8-2 焊接参数/Soldering Parameters
9. 包装规格/PN编码规则/PACKINGSPECIFICATION/PN ENCODING RULES
9-1 包装数量、重量 / QUANTITY & WEIGHT
系列 Series 数量Quantity 重量Weight
1206FF 3000pcs/Reel 98±20（g)
9-2 PN编码规则/PNENCODINGRULES
                                                         1206FF 系列
                                                        1206FF SERIES
8